STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1.kolo regionalnej ligy VYCHOD
Printed maj 6, 2007 at 13:47

Stage 1 -- BARIERA

PTS

1 62
2 52
3 49
4 54
5 52
6 56
7 58
8 45
9 35
10 43
11 29
12 20
13 43
14 30
15 32
16 26
17 39
18 13
19 43
20 20
21 24
22 25
23 20
24 24
25 7
26 5
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0

TIME

15,41
14,02
14,80
19,99
19,53
23,67
25,63
20,38
21,06
26,34
18,12
14,17
31,81
23,63
26,09
21,67
38,10
12,94
42,83
26,91
34,44
36,51
29,21
58,31
26,59
49,62
42,34
70,62
53,49
62,10
47,64
59,86
26,33
45,58
21,14

HIT
FACTOR

4,0234
3,7090
3,3108
2,7014
2,6626
2,3659
2,2630
2,2080
1,6619
1,6325
1,6004
1,4114
1,3518
1,2696
1,2265
1,1998
1,0236
1,0046
1,0040
0,7432
0,6969
0,6847
0,6847
0,4116
0,2633
0,1008
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
64,5304
57,6028
46,9991
46,3244
41,1622
39,3721
38,4165
28,9147
28,4028
27,8451
24,5567
23,5187
22,0885
21,3395
20,8749
17,8094
17,4791
17,4674
12,9308
12,1243
11,9134
11,9126
7,1611
4,5802
1,7532
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,19
82,29
67,14
66,18
58,80
56,25
54,88
41,31
40,58
39,78
35,08
33,60
31,56
30,49
29,82
25,44
24,97
24,95
18,47
17,32
17,02
17,02
10,23

6,54
2,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

33
34
32
15
25
11
21

8
28

.

9

1

6
22
29
20
23
16
13

2
35

3
17
10
37

4
19
18

5
24
26
14
12
30
31

Name

HRIN, Frantisek
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek
TULEJA, Miroslav
GLEZGO, Tomas
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SEDLAK, Frantisek
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
LUGOS, Peter
REGEC, Stanislav
KONDAS, Roman
HALECKY, Milos
LORINCIK, Jan
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
JURUS, Branislav
BERINSTETT, Jozef
FAITH, Robert
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
KMETONY, Miroslav
LESKO, Miroslav
POHLOD, Jan
STASUKOV, Jan
KRIZ, Peter
MICHALCO, Marek
CERVENICKY, Jozef
PIATNICKA, Jan
ZVOLAREN, Igor
PRIPUTEN, Julius
DENCI, Daniel
BENES, Peter
HUDAK, Martin
STENKO, Jan
SALAPKA, Lubomir
MARCIN, Rastislav
BONK, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1.kolo regionalnej ligy VYCHOD
Printed maj 6, 2007 at 13:47

Stage 2 -- OKNO

PTS TIME

1 48 8,35
2 48 10,69
3 56 13,03
4 54 12,95
5 48 12,53
6 56 15,09
7 52 14,69
8 42 12,03
9 50 14,38
10 44 12,68
11 48 14,69
12 54 16,67
13 58 18,63
14 50 17,45
15 54 19,96
16 44 16,55
17 29 11,56
18 42 16,91
19 54 21,81
20 37 17,82
21 31 16,23
22 50 27,19
23 26 15,97
24 48 30,28
25 27 18,42
26 39 28,72
27 29 23,66
28 33 32,64
29 27 30,19
30 16 18,62
31 14 18,59
32 18 34,40
33 10 28,16
34 0 43,21

HIT
FACTOR

5,7485
4,4902
4,2978
4,1699
3,8308
3,7111
3,5398
3,4913
3,4771
3,4700
3,2675
3,2394
3,1133
2,8653
2,7054
2,6586
2,5087
2,4837
2,4759
2,0763
1,9100
1,8389
1,6281
1,5852
1,4658
1,3579
1,2257
1,0110
0,8943
0,8593
0,7531
0,5233
0,3551
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,8662
44,8580
43,5232
39,9840
38,7343
36,9469
36,4401
36,2917
36,2185
34,1048
33,8107
32,4946
29,9069
28,2377
27,7492
26,1840
25,9240
25,8425
21,6716
19,9361
19,1936
16,9928
16,5456
15,2993
14,1735
12,7932
10,5526

9,3346

8,9689

7,8604

5,4615

3,7065

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,11
74,76
72,54
66,64
64,56
61,58
60,73
60,49
60,36
56,84
56,35
54,16
49,84
47,06
46,25
43,64
43,21
43,07
36,12
33,23
31,99
28,32
27,58
25,50
23,62
21,32
17,59
15,56
14,95
13,10

9,10
6,18
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34
32
15

8
11
33
28
31

2

1
29

9
35
10
21
25
16
20
13

6
37
19
26

-
17
23

5

3
30
12
22

4
24
18

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek
TULEJA, Miroslav
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
HRIN, Frantisek
LUGOS, Peter
BONK, Adrian
LESKO, Miroslav
HALECKY, Milos
JURUS, Branislav
KONDAS, Roman
POHLOD, Jan
MICHALCO, Marek
SEDLAK, Frantisek
GLEZGO, Tomas
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
BERINSTETT, Jozef
KMETONY, Miroslav
LORINCIK, Jan
CERVENICKY, Jozef
ZVOLAREN, Igor
HUDAK, Martin
REGEC, Stanislav
KRIZ, Peter

FAITH, Robert
DENCI, Daniel
STASUKOV, Jan
MARCIN, Rastislav
SALAPKA, Lubomir
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
PIATNICKA, Jan
BENES, Peter
PRIPUTEN, Julius
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

1.kolo regionalnej ligy VYCHOD
Printed maj 6, 2007 at 13:47

Stage 3 -- RUKOJEMNIK

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 14,36 6,8245
2 92 14,39 6,3933
3 81 18,38 4,4070
4 88 21,17 4,1568
5 92 22,14 4,1554
6 71 17,57 4,0410
7 54 15,06 3,5857
8 73 21,78 3,3517
9 86 26,13 3,2912
10 50 15,22 3,2852
11 86 27,28 3,1525
12 73 24,34 2,9992
13 88 29,41 2,9922
14 88 30,39 2,8957
15 63 27,13 2,3222
16 82 39,24 2,0897
17 46 25,14 1,8298
18 44 25,48 1,7268
19 44 27,76 1,5850
20 73 50,74 1,4387
21 52 37,29 1,3945
22 53 39,07 1,3565
23 32 27,44 1,1662
24 20 17,83 1,1217
25 15 15,11 0,9927
26 30 32,61 0,9200
27 19 24,80 0,7661
28 25 37,00 0,6757
29 14 31,84 0,4397
30 17 39,53 0,4301
31 9 28,42 0,3167
32 0 21,25 0,0000
33 0 48,75 0,0000
34 0 21,19 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
103,0500
71,0331
67,0012
66,9779
65,1340
57,7949
54,0239
53,0494
52,9513
50,8130
48,3419
48,2291
46,6738
37,4293
33,6826
29,4926
27,8339
25,5478
23,1896
22,4767
21,8652
18,7969
18,0801
16,0010
14,8283
12,3487
10,8908
7,0872
6,9318
5,1043
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,68
64,58
60,91
60,89
59,21
52,54
49,11
48,23
48,14
46,19
43,95
43,84
42,43
34,03
30,62
26,81
25,30
23,23
21,08
20,43
19,88
17,09
16,44
14,55
13,48
11,23

9,90
6,44
6,30
4,64
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34
32
31

1
25

8
16
15
28
33

2
11
22
20
10
23
17
35

5
19

3
24
12
21
29

7
26
13
18

6
14
30

4
37

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek

BONK, Adrian
HALECKY, Milos
GLEZGO, Tomas
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
TULEJA, Miroslav
LUGOS, Peter

HRIN, Frantisek
LESKO, Miroslav
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
BERINSTETT, Jozef
MICHALCO, Marek
FAITH, Robert

KRIZ, Peter
POHLOD, Jan
DENCI, Daniel
ZVOLAREN, Igor
STASUKOV, Jan
BENES, Peter
SALAPKA, Lubomir
SEDLAK, Frantisek
JURUS, Branislav
REGEC, Stanislav
HUDAK, Martin
KMETONY, Miroslav
PRIPUTEN, Julius
LORINCIK, Jan
STENKO, Jan
MARCIN, Rastislav
PIATNICKA, Jan
CERVENICKY, Jozef
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1.kolo regionalnej ligy VYCHOD
Printed maj 6, 2007 at 13:47

Stage 4 -- POHYB

PTS TIME

1 64 9,64
2 60 11,38
3 54 10,61
4 60 12,47
5 56 12,51
6 60 13,56
7 54 12,86
8 66 17,56
9 64 17,20
10 64 17,30
11 56 15,65
12 58 16,52
13 64 19,14
14 52 15,56
15 49 14,68
16 56 18,71
17 58 20,85
18 28 10,42
19 50 18,80
20 39 15,36
21 50 19,90
22 33 13,19
23 56 23,50
24 49 21,40
25 31 13,86
26 40 18,14
27 52 25,14
28 48 26,52
29 48 32,84
30 33 28,19
31 26 22,53
32 24 29,80
33 5 33,29
34 0 15,21
35 0 28,63

HIT
FACTOR

6,6390
5,2724
5,0895
4,8115
4,4764
4,4248
4,1991
3,7585
3,7209
3,6994
3,5783
3,5109
3,3438
3,3419
3,3379
2,9931
2,7818
2,6871
2,6596
2,5391
2,5126
2,5019
2,3830
2,2897
2,2367
2,2051
2,0684
1,8100
1,4616
1,1706
1,1540
0,8054
0,1502
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
55,5909
53,6628
50,7318
47,1982
46,6538
44,2739
39,6291
39,2326
39,0058
37,7284
37,0180
35,2560
35,2362
35,1937
31,5580
29,3303
28,3325
28,0419
26,7712
26,4918
26,3794
25,1255
24,1422
23,5827
23,2497
21,8089
19,0837
15,4111
12,3428
12,1677

8,4916

1,5836

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,42
76,66
72,47
67,43
66,65
63,25
56,61
56,05
55,72
53,90
52,88
50,37
50,34
50,28
45,08
41,90
40,48
40,06
38,24
37,85
37,68
35,89
34,49
33,69
33,21
31,16
27,26
22,02
17,63
17,38
12,13

2,26
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34

8
33
32
16
31
25

9

2
17
22
10
28
15
29
12
19

1
20
11
24
21
13

6
35

5
26
23

3

7
14
18

4
37
30

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HRIN, Frantisek
MIKA, Marek
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
BONK, Adrian
GLEZGO, Tomas
KONDAS, Roman
LESKO, Miroslav
KRIZ, Peter
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
MICHALCO, Marek
LUGOS, Peter
TULEJA, Miroslav
JURUS, Branislav
SALAPKA, Lubomir
ZVOLAREN, Igor
HALECKY, Milos
BERINSTETT, Jozef
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
BENES, Peter
SEDLAK, Frantisek
KMETONY, Miroslav
LORINCIK, Jan
POHLOD, Jan
DENCI, Daniel
HUDAK, Martin
FAITH, Robert
STASUKOV, Jan
REGEC, Stanislav
STENKO, Jan
PRIPUTEN, Julius
PIATNICKA, Jan
CERVENICKY, Jozef
MARCIN, Rastislav
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1.kolo regionalnej ligy VYCHOD
Printed maj 6, 2007 at 13:47

Stage 5 -- NA ZEM

PTS TIME

1 48 7,96
2 46 8,77
3 40 8,96
4 44 10,81
5 46 11,39
6 52 14,90
7 60 18,23
8 46 15,77
9 31 10,72
10 25 9,25
11 42 16,23
12 48 18,77
13 27 10,67
14 37 15,91
15 52 22,39
16 25 10,90
17 31 14,07
18 52 23,88
19 33 16,33
20 22 11,61
21 33 17,71
22 36 20,05
23 29 16,78
24 22 13,57
25 22 13,78
26 24 21,99
27 31 29,31
28 22 21,70
29 22 33,39
30 1 31,36
31 0 27,52
32 0 15,78
33 0 71,01
34 0 16,83

HIT
FACTOR

6,0302
5,2452
4,4643
4,0703
4,0386
3,4899
3,2913
2,9169
2,8918
2,7027
2,5878
2,5573
2,5305
2,3256
2,3225
2,2936
2,2033
2,1776
2,0208
1,8949
1,8634
1,7955
1,7282
1,6212
1,5965
1,0914
1,0577
1,0138
0,6589
0,0319
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,1893
44,4196
40,4995
40,1844
34,7248
32,7482
29,0235
28,7733
26,8919
25,7486
25,4449
25,1781
23,1395
23,1085
22,8211
21,9225
21,6667
20,1072
18,8544
18,5404
17,8653
17,1961
16,1312
15,8853
10,8595
10,5237
10,0876

6,5559

0,3173

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,98
74,03
67,50
66,97
57,87
54,58
48,37
47,96
44,82
42,91
42,41
41,96
38,57
38,51
38,04
36,54
36,11
33,51
31,42
30,90
29,78
28,66
26,89
26,48
18,10
17,54
16,81
10,93

0,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34
32
33

8
15

1
13

6
11
16
23
12
21

9
22
31
17
35
10
25
28

5
20

2
29

3
30
26

4
19

-
24
18
37

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek

HRIN, Frantisek
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
TULEJA, Miroslav
HALECKY, Milos
KMETONY, Miroslav
LORINCIK, Jan
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
FAITH, Robert
SALAPKA, Lubomir
SEDLAK, Frantisek
KONDAS, Roman
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
BONK, Adrian

KRIZ, Peter
POHLOD, Jan
MICHALCO, Marek
GLEZGO, Tomas
LUGOS, Peter
DENCI, Daniel
BERINSTETT, Jozef
LESKO, Miroslav
JURUS, Branislav
STASUKOV, Jan
MARCIN, Rastislav
HUDAK, Martin
PIATNICKA, Jan
ZVOLAREN, Igor
REGEC, Stanislav
BENES, Peter
PRIPUTEN, Julius
CERVENICKY, Jozef
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